
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Sky contracting co. Inc. Prime TJ Jones P.I. Box 782137
Wichita, KS 67278

(316) 670-0612 (316) 295-4091 tjjones@skycontracting.biz 7/18/2022
  9:45 AM

CM3 Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Larry Oxendine 1831 S ANNA
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 295-0315 larry@cm3mechanical.com 7/18/2022
  10:22 AM

Bidnet Plan Room Kurt Pitzer 15 British American 
Blvd
Albany, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 7/19/2022
  8:06 AM

ePlan Plan Room Kaitlin Cox 1400 Forum Blvd Suite 
7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 7/19/2022
  12:23 PM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Gabe Probst 2656 S Sheridan St
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 gprobst@dondlingerconst.com 7/20/2022
  3:46 PM

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 7/20/2022
  3:56 PM

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 7/21/2022
  8:36 AM

Nomad Technologies, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Deb Nelson 14800 MARTIN DR
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 
55344

(952) 854-6565 deb.nelson@nomadavsystems.com 7/21/2022
  10:45 AM

Sedgwick County 
Courthouse Upper Floors 
Remodel

Prime wynne ypanto 525 N Main St Wichita, 
KS 67203
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 660-9300
  Ext. 3

(316) 383-8275 wynne.ypanto@cmdgroup.com 7/22/2022
  6:10 PM

Gerena Construction Prime Sam J Gerena 9715 E 85TH ST N
VALLEY CENTER, KS 
67147-8714

(316) 461-7750 sam.gerena@gerenaconst.com 7/24/2022
  6:59 PM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 zhuffman@harmanhuffman.com 7/25/2022
  8:10 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 S Laura, 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265
  Ext. 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.net 7/25/2022
  3:06 PM

Dodge Construction 
Network

Plan Room Brandi Flanagan 2860 S State Hwy 161 
Ste 160 #501
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

(817) 527-8232 brandi.flanagan@construction.com 7/27/2022
  2:20 PM

Padgett Enterprises Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Phillip T Padgett 4510 W Harry St
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 943-7555 office@padgett.kscoxmail.com 7/29/2022
  9:57 AM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Wayne Iverson 625 E. First Street
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 8/1/2022
  3:20 PM
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